

Name of Road:- Smer Station To PMUSY

Sodak Baxauli Path Tak

PMUSY (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/S Vandana Kumari

DIVISION

Name of Block:- Sidhulaliga

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No- 555

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपुस्त में भूमिज द्वारा टंकित
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिसे
श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार सहायक
अभियंता सिविलीय के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

16/9/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
नगर कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोण्डल
16/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 555

Name of officer श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार

सहायक अभियंता सिविलीय

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract do Cost				
(1) Construction do reference					
& working bench mark do -					
do - as per TIS -					
0.77 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
0.77 KM @ Rs 9567.00 per KM -					Rs 7367.00
2/2) Construction do reference					
pillars/Burjewa do do - as per					
TIS -					
0.77 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
0.77 KM @ Rs 8874.35 per KM -					Rs 6833.00
3/2) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land do do - as per TIS -					
0.23 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
0.23 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect. -					Rs 11384.00
(4) Construction do embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrows pits do do - with local					
upto 1000 M as per TIS -					
307.80 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
307.80 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ -					Rs 53813.00
(5) Construction do Subgraded					
earthen shoulder do do as					
per TIS -					
383.08 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
383.08 M ³ @ Rs 176.45 per M ³ -					Rs 67594.00

Continuation

Rs 46991.00

ents shown 11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do do - with load upto 100 M as per T.S. -				S.F. R	146391=00
741.60 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
741.60 M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 43450=
(7/7) Excavation for road way in soil - do do - as per T.S. -					
67.68 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
67.68 M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³					Rs 5016=00
(8/8) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material Grading I - do do - as per T.S. -					
161.53 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
161.53 M ³ @ Rs 3123.99 per M ³					Rs 504618=00
(9/9) Providing & Laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM Gr-3 Stone aggregate - do do - as per T.S. -					
200.811 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
200.811 M ³ @ Rs 3881.43 per M ³					Rs 779434=00
(10/10) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement M-25 - do do - as per T.S. -					
180.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
165.00 M ³ do do - P. (12)					
345.00 M ³ @ Rs 7312.47 per M ³					Rs 2522802=00

Continuation

Rs 4002311=00

ans sh
column 1)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Banding & fixing do typical				B.F. Ro	4002311:00
23) MMGSY informatory sign board					
- do do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
2.0 Nos e Rs 11415.30 per no.					R 22831:00
(11) Banding & supplying 300mm					
29) dia R.C.C. Hume pipe N.P.3					
for irrigation purpose - do do					
as per T/S -					
7.50 M - vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
7.50 M e Rs 7712.32 per M					R 5792:00
(12) Banding & fixing do					
300mm wide octagon sign					
- do do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
2.0 Nos e Rs 8272.18 per no.					R 16544:00
(13) Banding & fixing do retro					
25) reflectorised 600mm sign do -					
- do - as per T/S -					
4.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
4.0 Nos e Rs 3692.54 per no.					R 14770:00
					R 4062248:00
Less 0.01% below as per Agreement					R 406:00
					R 4061342:00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				B.F. =	Ro 4061842x
(1/52) Add GIST @ 12%					H) Ro 48742x
(1/32) Add Cess @ 1%					H) Ro 406x
				Ro 4584881x	Ro 2414065x
Less previous Payment				-1 Ro 3175916x	=
				Ro 2414065x	
Area					
9-2-21					
J.E.					
Sec-Sidhuwalia					C.V. AS 22/02/21